Case 1:11-cr-00368-KD-C Document 276 Filed 06/26/12 Page 1 of 1

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA
SOUTHERN DIVISION

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA )
)

VS. )  CRIMINAL ACTION 11-368-KD-N
)
TARGET SHIP MANAGEMENT PTE, )
LTD., )
Defendant. )

ORDER

This matter is before the Court on the United States’ Motion for Award Pursuant to 33
U.S.C. §1908(a). (Doc. 273). Upon consideration, the United States’ motion is GRANTED.
From the $500,000 fine paid by Defendant Target Ship Management Pte, Ltd. with respect to
Count Six of the Indictment charging a violation of the Act to Prevent Pollution from Ships, the
Clerk of Court shall pay:

$50,000 to Abraham Calma;

$50,000 to Jonilito Balicog;

$30,000 to Bernard Penados;

$30,000 to Rovel Alcantara;

$30,000 to Rosendo Fanitlanan;

$30,000 to Roberto Felizarta; and

$30,000 to and Romeo Torres
for a total award of $250,000.

DONE and ORDERED this the 26™ day of June 2012.

/sl Kristi K. DuBose

KRISTI K. DuBOSE
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE




